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Women / XS / Older
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Latisha Luu248
Royal

8.800 9.400 9.3259.500 37.025
11 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Bryanna Murillo251
Royal

9.275 8.875 9.2759.550 36.975
3 5 2 6 2 

2 

Cassandra Burgos235
Royal

9.150 9.050 9.4009.250 36.850
4T 3T 7 1T 3 

3 

Mia Sporleder213
Impact

9.425 9.050 9.4008.875 36.750
2 3T 11 1T 4 

4 

Simone Anderson215
Davis Diamonds

9.150 8.600 9.3259.650 36.725
4T 11T 1 3T 5 

5 

Alyssa Chandler113
Gymnastics Unltd

9.100 8.750 9.3009.475 36.625
6 8 4 5 6 

6 

Gabby Baxter216
Davis Diamonds

9.050 8.850 8.8009.400 36.100
7 6 5 8 7 

7 

Angie Hernandez167
Champion

8.850 9.100 8.9009.000 35.850
10 2 10 7 8 

8 

Christina Balbuena107
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.400 8.6759.200 35.175
8T 13 8 10 9 

9 

Ruth Banuelas108
Gymnastics Unltd

9.550 8.725 8.0008.800 35.075
1 9 12 13 10 

10 

Alyna Garcia241
Royal

8.900 8.600 8.4509.025 34.975
8T 11T 9 12 11 

11 

Lily Nichols134
Gymnastics Unltd

0.000 8.775 8.7259.325 26.825
12T 7 6 9 12 

12 

Cora Henson200
Impact

0.000 8.675 8.5758.475 25.725
12T 10 13 11 13 

13 
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